
WINE & DRINKS

MENU



WHITE

Btl175ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

266.5Montado, Verdejo/Chardonnay, Finca Constancia

Toledo, Spain

Pale gold with a green hue, this wine is a beautiful
blend of the fresh floral, fennel and grassy notes from
the Verdejo grapes combining with the white peach
and citrus fruits from the Chardonnay.
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266.5Smederevka, Tikveš
Republic of North Macedonia

Tropical & stone fruit aromas underpinned by a
streak of zesty citrus. Beautifully balanced with crisp
& refreshing fruit with a clean, vibrant finish.
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307.1Romans Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Lomond Wines

Western Cape, South Africa

Refreshing & polished with pronounced aromas of
gooseberry layered with lemon & tropical fruit. Light
& zesty with a mouthwatering finish.

2
0

2
2

Fresh & Crisp

42Malvazija, Kozlović, West Istria, Croatia

A zesty, mineral wine with a complex nose of lemon,
apple, stone fruit & pineapple. Fresh, yet opulent
with same fruit characters echoed on the palate. Hints
of  saltiness & spice on the finish - very food-friendly.
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347.9Finca Constancia, Parcela 52, Verdejo

Toledo, Spain

“Sunlight in a bottle” - a broad range of aromas;
herbs, fennel, tropical fruit, ripe pear & peach.
Elegant & intense on the palate with a long finish.
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45Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania, Falanghina del

Sannio, Italy

Intense notes of delicate white flowers and stone
fruits lead to a refreshing, well-balanced wine with
lovely minerality and a long, clean and zesty finish.
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WHITE

Btl175ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

409.4Ala Blanca, Vermentino, Poderi Parpinello

Sardinia, Italy

A full flavoured wine, offering elegant aromas of ripe
tropical fruits, citrus zest and subtle herbal nuances.
Dry, with a full texture on the palate through to an
enticing hint of almond on the finish.
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399.2The Nest, Pinot Gris, Lake Chalice

Marlborough, New Zealand

Aromas of freshly cut pear mingle with citrus
undertones on this softly textured Pinot Gris. The
palate is beautifully balanced with layers of poached
pear, honeycomb and a touch of sweet pastry on the
finish.
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Aromatic & Luscious

34Vinas del Vero, Gerwurztraminer

Somontano, Spain

Bursting with fruit complexity; lychee, mango, white
rose and honey. It has a hint of sweetness but with a
balanced natural acidity to give it a beautiful, clean
finish.
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WHITE

Btl175ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

327.5Valdebaron Blanco, Tempranillo Blanco Bodegas

Ondarre, Rioja, Spain

Delicate aromas of white flowers are layered with
green apple and pear. Refreshing with an elegant
creamy texture, balanced by crisp acidity, this has a
deliciously long and mouthwatering finish.
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388.4'Maggio', Lodi, Chardonnay, California, USA

This vibrant Chardonnay delivers fruity aromas of
peach, mango, pineapple and melon. Beautifully
balanced on the palate, with refreshing citrus flavours
through to a long finish.
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4410.5Coral do Mar, Albariño, Pazo Do Mar

Galicia, Spain

This estate grown and bottled Albariño shows stone
fruit characters with delicate spicy notes on the nose,
which are echoed on the palate along with citrus
characters. This poised wine is all held together by a
crisp backbone of refreshing and zesty acidity.
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Rich & Sumptuous



Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

ROSÉ

Btl175ml

34Groot Constantia

Western Cape, South Africa

Delicate shell-pink rosé with notes of strawberries,
raspberries, melon & a hint of jasmine. Fruit flavours
echoed on the palate, with a clean, dry finish.
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35Aumérade Style, Château De l'Aumérade

Côtes de Provence, France

Pale salmon in colour with a refreshingly fruity
bouquet leads to delicate white spice & mineral
flavours on the palate & an elegant finish.
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'Dom Ici' Rosé, Grenache

Dom Brial, Rousillon, France

A fruity and refreshing pale blush rosé with fragrant
notes of crushed berries, zesty citrus and grapefruit
through to a perfectly balanced palate and long,
elegant finish.
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RED

Btl175ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

Robust & Powerful

296.9Il Pumo, Primitivo, San Marzano

Salice Salentino, Apulia, Italy

An intense bouquet of cherry, plum & spicy notes
combined with a hint of Mediterranean herbs. Full
bodied & warm, with a pleasantly fresh finish.

2
0

2
2

358.2Alto Molino, Malbec, Piattelli Vineyards

Salta, Argentina

An attractive & vibrant Argentinian Malbec, with a
mix of plump, red fruits & hints of violet, combined
with sweet, firm tannins & a powerful finish.
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368.5Inmune, Garnacha, Tandem

Navarra, Spain

Intense black fruit aromas enhanced by subtle hints
of thyme, rosemary & notes of garrigue. A fresh,
broad & savoury palate with a long finish.
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60Beronia, Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain

An array of aromas; baked red fruits, rich plum,
dustings of walnut, subtle hints of tobacco & cacao, &  
freshness from white pepper & balsamic. A rich, bold
palate with velvety tannins & a long, beautiful finish. 
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48Beronia, Reserva, Rioja, Spain

Deep, cherry hue, aromas of roasted nuts, plum &
dark berry base. A rich, full-bodied palate, mirroring
the bouquet, with notes  of cinnamon, spice & cacao. 
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42Beronia Tempranillo, Joven, Rioja, Spain

Intense nose of coffee and red fruits over a base of
chocolate. Very well balanced on the palate, the oak
is very well integrated with notes of fruit and cocoa
with the cherry dominating.
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RED

Btl175ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

266.5Kratoshija, Tikveš
Republic of North Macedonia

Bright aromas of redcurrants, cherry and red berries
lead to a textured and mouth-filling palate with
vibrant fruit forward flavours and a deliciously
satisfying finish.
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358.2Olivier Coste, 'Illégal', Mourvèdre, France

A soft and approachable wine with dark fruit aromas
of blackberry and blackcurrant, layered with spice
and a touch of black pepper. Beautifully balanced
with a fresh palate and a long, fruit-driven finish.
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Soft & Easy

327.5
Hugonell, Crianza, Rioja, Spain

A smooth and rounded traditional Rioja blend of red
berried fruits and beautifully integrated oaky notes of
subtle spice and vanilla.2
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Btl175mlSilky & Elegant

429.7
Litoral, Pinot Noir, Viña Ventolera

Valle de Leyda, San Antonio, Chile

Intense aromas of cherries, plums & sweet spice & a
hint of white truffles. Linear & vibrant  with flavours
of wild berried fruits & raspberry. Supple & balanced.
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45Time Waits For No One, 'Black Skull'

Finca Bacara, Murcia, Spain

An opulent wine with notes of oak, red fruits,
cherries & blackberry, subtle complexity of spice,
balsamic, & herbal scrubland. Elegant with an
endless finish.
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Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

SPARKLING WINES

BtlChampagne

100Champagne Duval-Leroy, Brut Réserve NV

The perfect balance between finesse & power, drawing out
biscuity flavours layered with dark chocolate, cinnamon &
roasted yellow fig. Beautifully balanced with a long finish.

120Champagne Duval-Leroy, Rosé 1er Cru Prestige NV

An elegant pale salmon rosé Champagne with a bouquet of
wild cherries & figs layered with delicate notes of ginger
and geranium.

185Champagne Duval-Leroy, Femme de Champagne Brut

Grand Cru NV

An elegant Champagne; complex aromas of citrus, fresh
bread, biscuit characters, & hints of peach, apricot, quince &
floral notes, with hazelnut & crystalline mandarin on the
palate.

Btl150ml

37Vilarnau Brut Reserva, Barcelona, Spain

Complex on the nose, offering primary aromas of grapes. On
tasting, be reminded that it is made from fruit, in this
instance from Macabeo, Xarle·lo & Parellada grapes.

39

7.5

Vilarnau Bru Rosé, Barcelona, Spain

Pale pink with the subtleties of violets, roses, & ripe red
berries on the nose: strawberries, raspberries & blueberries.
On the palate it is smooth, very creamy, fresh & elegant.

Cava

60Champagne Bernard Remy Brut 'Carte Blanche' NV

Intense with a delicate persistent mousse, refreshing notes
of lime & lemon combine with floral nuances, honey & mint
on the palate. It blossoms with complexity & finesse.



DESSERT WINES
1/2

Btl50ml

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

Sweet Wines

326
Cuvée Les Trois Fonts, Muscat de Beaumes de Venise

Domaine De Coyeux, Rhône, France

A delicious sweet wine, with notes of lychee, candied
apricot & pear, tropical pineapple complemented by
honey undertones. Rich, smooth & sweet on the
palate, beautifully balanced by freshness & elegance.
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50mlPort

Barros L.B.V

Douro, Portugal

Ruby in colour. On the nose there are dark ripe fruit
notes, reminiscent of plum, figs & blackcurrants. Full
bodied & well balanced it has ripe berry fruit and
mulberry flavours.
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5.5

Barros Colheita

Douro, Portugal

Bright brown-tawny colour with slight reflexes of red.
The wine reveals a complex bouquet of dried fruits.
In the mouth it is delicate with a very balanced
acidity, wonderful sweetness & excellent length.
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38Late Harvest, Sauvignon Blanc, Viña Echeverría

Valle de Curicó, Chile

A concentrated golden wine with a complex nose of
mature peaches, apricots, honey, & notes of quince
jam, & creamy honeyed. Rich, intense & full bodied,
with a long & elegant finish.
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SHERRY
1/2

BtlGlass

Vegan Wine      |      Vintages may vary due to supply

100ml

4.4

Tio Pepe, Gonzalez Byass, Palomino Fino

Dry Sherry aged for 4 yrs; crisp, refreshing, pale lemon
in tone with almond, green olive & green apple hints. 

100ml

5.4

Viña AB, Amontillado

Light amber colour, delicate hazelnut aromas, & subtle
notes of oak on the palate from the 12 yrs spent in cask.
Pleasant with a slight salty, bitter finish.

4050ml

7.3

Del Duque Amontillado Viejo, Aged 30 Yrs

Dark golden hue from oak cask with a bouquet of dried
fruits, roasted hazelnuts, antique furniture & leather.

Dry

40Matusalem Oloroso Dulce Muy Viejo, Aged 30 Yrs

Rich mahogany tone with notes of dried fruits, spices,
wood & cocoa. Smooth, velvety with a bitter sweet
finish from the Pedro Ximénez & oak cask tannins.

50ml

7.3

100ml

5.4

Alfonso, Oloroso

Golden amber colour, with aromas of nuts, oak & spices.
Slight vanilla notes on the palate with a sweet finish.

Toasty & Oaky

40Noe, Pedro Ximenez Muy Viejo, Aged 30 Yrs

Nearly opaque with dense legs, mature fruit of figs,
coffee & spice on the nose with a sweet & silky finish.

50ml

7.3

50ml

5.4

Néctar, Pedro Ximenez

An intense ebony colour with thick legs, rich aromas of
raisins, figs, dates, honey & fruit preserve. Velvety
smooth on the palate.

Sweet



COCKTAILS

- Classic Cocktails available on request -

ShortEscape Plan 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Drambuie, Thyme,
Peychaud’s Bitters

10

LongSloe Burner

Gordon’s Sloe Gin, Licor 43, Ginger Beer, Lime
Orange Bitters

10

ShortCherry & Sage Sour

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Cherry Syrup, Lemon, Sage
(contains egg white)

11

LongToffee Apple

Zubrowka, Apple, Caramel Syrup, Lemon,
Angostura Bitters

10

11ShortMint Chocolate Treat

Bailey’s, Frangelico, Créme de Menthe, Chocolate
(contains nuts)

CoupeMandarin Martini

Southern Comfort, Cointreau, Mandarin, Pumpkin Spice

11

LongFiggy Pudding

Sailor Jerry, Amaretto, Fig Liqueur, Cranberry, Almond
(contains nuts)

11

CoupeSea Salt & Olive Oil Martini

Olive Oil Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Cream, Sea Salt
(contains dairy)

12



SPIRITS

25ml

40%

40%

41.3%

41.4%

Beefeater Flavours 

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Hendricks

3.7
3.9
4.1
4.4

Gin

Finlandia

Zubrowka Bison Grass

Grey Goose

Vodka

40%

40%

40%

3.7
4.1
4.4

Bacardi

Sailor Jerry

Havana Anejo Especial

Appleton Estate

Rum

37.5%

40%

40%

40%

3.7
3.7
3.9
3.7

Drambuie

Jamesons

Johnny Walker Black Label 

Dewar’s 12yr old

The Glenlivet

Talisker

Dalwhinnie

Laphroaig

Whisky

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

45.8%

43%

43%

3.7
3.7
3.8
4
4

4.3
4.7
4.7



SPIRITS

40%

40%

38%

Hennessy V.S.

Hennessy X.O.

Soberano 12yr

4.7
12.5
3.6

Cognac & Brandy

Disaronno Amaretto

Cointreau

Luxardo Limoncello

Baileys

Tia Maria

Frangelico

Sambuca, Luxardo

Southern Comfort

Aperol

Campari

Pimms, No. 1

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

LIQUEURS & VERMOUTHS

50ml

4.1

4.1

3.9

-

3.9

3.9

4.1

4.1

-

4.5

4.1

-

-

-

-
-
-

4.6
-
-
-
-

3.9
-
-

3.9
4.1
4.1

28%

40%

27%

17%

20%

20%

38%

35%

11%

25%

25%

15%

15%

15%

25ml

Blanco

Reposado

25mlTequila

38%

38%

3.9
3.9

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels

Bourbon

45.2%

40%

4.3
3.9



BEER

Pint

2.85 5.74.6%Estrella Damm

Draught Lager 1/2

330ml

5.3
5.5

4.6%

5.4%

Madrí Excepcional

Daura Damm (Gluten Free)

Bottle Lager

330ml

4.5
4

0.4%

0.0%

Brooklyn

Free Damm (Gluten Free)

Non - Alcoholic

6

6.8

4.3%

4.3%

Harvest Pale -   500ml

Castle Rock

Neck Oil -        330ml

BeaverTown

Bitter

330ml

64.1%Avalon Sidra

Cider



SOFT DRINKS

5.5Homemade Sparkling Lemonade

Cherry Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lemon, Soda

French No-Tini

Pineapple, Raspberry, Blackcurrant
6.5

Mocktails

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Soda Water

Lemonade

Tonic Water / Slimline

Fever Tree

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Bottled Minerals
Glass

200ml

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.6

2.3

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

Fruit Juice
Glass

200ml

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.85

2.85

Bonfire Fizz

Ginger Beer, Apple Juice, Caramel Syrup, Lime
6.5

Bitter-Sweet

Grapefruit, Orange, Jasmine Syrup, Lemon
6.5



COFFEE

Dbl

2.8

-

2.8

-

2.8

-

3

3.45

3.45

3.45

-
3.2
-

3.2
-

3.2

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Double Espresso

Cortado

Double Cortado

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

RegNottingham Independent Roasters

Lee & Fletcher

3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.7

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green Tea

Chamomile

Hot Chocolate

TEA




